
Autumn Term 2025 Dates 
 

INSET days 2nd and 3rd September 

Children back to school  Thursday 4th September 

Foundation Stage parent workshop Wed 17th September, 5pm 

Learning Journey leaflets sent home to parents 
PTFA AGM 

Friday 19th September 
PTFA AGM – 7pm 

Pipits and Wagtails children come to school full time From Monday 22nd September 

Key Stage 1 toy workshop Wednesday 24th September 

PTFA discos Friday 26th September 

Harvest Celebration at school Thursday 2nd October 

Cross country house event on school field - parents 
invited to attend 

Thursday 9th October 

Educational Vision Outreach workshops for Years 5 and 
6 

Wednesday 15th October 

Flu Vaccinations Wednesday 22nd October 

PTFA cake sale Tuesday 21st October during the school day 

House sports tournaments all day Thursday 23rd October 

INSET day Friday 24th October 

HALF TERM 25th October –  2nd November 

Children back to school Monday 3rd November 

School tours for prospective new parents for September 
2026 

Tuesday 4th November at 5pm 
Wednesday 5th November at 10am 
Thursday 6th November at 1.30pm 

Lower Key Stage 2 trip to Rural Life Museum  Tuesday 4th and Wednesday 11h November 

Anti-bullying week – children to wear odd socks on 
Monday 10th November 
National nursery rhyme week  

Week beg 10th November 

Children in Need – Mufti day and bring £1 each 
Progress reports home to parents 

Friday 14th November 
 

School photos – individual children Wednesday 19th November 

Parents’ Evenings 
 

Tuesday 25th November for Foundation Stage 
and Key Stage 1 
Wednesday 26th November for Key Stage 2 

Theatre visit – panto for whole school Monday 1st December 

PTFA Christmas Fayre straight after school until 5pm Friday 5th December 

Key Stage 1 Nativity in the school hall Tuesday 9th December at 2pm 
Wednesday 10th December at 2pm 

Reception Nativity in the school hall Thursday 11th December at 2.15pm 
Friday 12th December at 2.15pm  

KS2 rehearsal at church  Monday 15th December AM 

PTFA cake sale during the school day 
Key Stage 2 carol concert in St Michael’s Church 

Tuesday 16th December  
Service at 2pm. 

All children’s Christmas lunch – children wear party 
clothes 
Christmas crafts parent workshop in afternoon 

Wednesday 17th December 
 
Christmas crafts with parent from 2-3pm 

Rocksteady concert for school and parents  Thursday 18th December from 8.55am – 9.30am 

Last day of term Friday 19th December 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS Saturday 20th December – Sunday 4th 
January 2026 



INSET day Monday 5th January 

Children back to school Tuesday 6th January 

  

Spring 2026 dates for diaries  

Key Stage 2 Talent Show  Wednesday 11th February 7pm  

Last day of half term 
PTFA Valentine discos after school 

Thursday 12th February 

World Book Day – dress as a book character Thursday 5th March 

INSET day Friday 13th February 

Half term 14th – 22nd February 

Children back to school Monday 23rd February 

Osmington residential for Year 5 pupils Wednesday 11th – Friday 13th March 

Kilve residential trip for Year 3 and 4 pupils 18th – 20th March 

Rocksteady concert for school and parents are invited to 
attend. 
Whole school multi skills house event during the 
afternoon, parents welcome to attend.  

Thursday 26th March  
Concert 8.55am - 9.30am 
 
Sport event in afternoon (time to be confirmed) 

Easter hat parade/Easter garden competition in school 
hall, parents welcome to attend 

Monday 30th March at 2.30pm  

Easter service at church for all children – parents 
welcome and children to go home from church 
Last day of term 

Thursday 2nd April at 2.15pm  

Easter holiday Friday 3rd April – Sunday 19th April 

Children back to school Monday 20th April 

  

Summer Term dates for diaries  

Parents’ Evenings Wednesday 29th April for Foundation Stage and 
Key Stage 1  
Thursday 30th April for Key Stage 2 

Key Stage 2 SATs – all Year 6 children to be in school for 
the tests 

Monday 11th May – Thursday 14th May 

PTFA ‘crazy hair day’ and mufti day Friday 15th May 

Year 6 residential to Bushcraft Wednesday 20th – Friday 22nd May 

Last day of term 
PTFA discos 

Friday 22nd May 
Discos after school 

Half term  23rd May – 31st May 

INSET day Monday 1st June 

Children back to school Tuesday 2nd June 

Sports Day Thursday 11th June 
Owlets and Key Stage 2 in the morning 
Foundation Stage and Key Stage 1 in the 
afternoon 
Reserve sports day in case of cancellation - 
Thursday 25th June 

Upper Key Stage 2 Production Tuesday 14th and Wednesday 15th July – times 
to be confirmed 
 

Year 6 Leavers’ assembly and after school party Monday 20th July 

  

SUMMER HOLIDAYS Thursday 23rd July  - 3rd September 2026 

  

  

 


